SSS (College Level Students' Satisfaction
Survey) 2022-2023

Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science College, Kiran Nagar, Amravati

NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) directed to conduct a Student Satisfaction
Survey at Institutional Level regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to
upgrade the quality in higher education.

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give

suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute

here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

1. Email *

2. A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *
a) Yes b) No

Mark only one oval.

A
B.

3. B)Age:*

4. C) College Name: *



5. D)Gender: a)Female b) Male c) Transgender

Mark only one oval.

a) Female
b) Male

c) Transgender

6. E) What degree program are you pursuing now? *

Mark only one oval.

a) Bachelor's
b) Master’s
c¢) MPhil

d) Doctorate

e) Other

7. F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

Mark only one oval.

a) Arts

b) Commerce
c) Science

d) Professional

e) Other:

8. 1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

Mark only one oval.

4 - 8510 100%
3-701to0 84%
2 -551069%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%



9. 2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

Mark only one oval.

4 —-Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

10. 3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

Mark only one oval.

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

11. 4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

Mark only one oval.

4- Excellent
3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor



12. 5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

Mark only one oval.

4 — Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

13. 6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

Mark only one oval.

4 - Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0- Never
7.

14. 7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never



15. 8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and
emotional growth.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally
0- Not at all
9.

16. 9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

17. 10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme
outcomes.

Mark only one oval.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never



18. 11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

19. 12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

20. 13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0- Unable to



21. 14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0-

22. 15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and

continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

23. 16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

Mark only one oval.

4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all



24. 17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

25. 18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

Mark only one oval.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 — Not at all

26. 19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc.
while
teaching.

Mark only one oval.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%



27. 20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

Mark only one oval.

4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

28. 21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience
in your institution.
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Publish analytics

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. I_D Copy
a) Yes b) No

59 responses

oA
@ B.
B) Age: I8 Copy
59 responses
15
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10 8 (13.6%)
5 (8.5%)
5 | 4 (6.8%)
3 (5.1%) 3(5.1%)
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C) College Name:

59 responses

Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science College, Kiran Nagar, Amravati
Arts commerce science college amravati

Narsamma Art's, Commerce & Science College Kiran Nagar Amravati
narsimma hariyana Amravati Maharashtra

Shrimati Narsamma Art's commerce and science College Kiran Nagar Amravati
Srimati narasimha hirrrya art science commerce college Kiran ngr Amravati
Shri. Narsamma science, commerce nd Arts college Amravti

Smt Narsamma Arts commerce and science College

Narsimma college kiran nagar Amt

Smt narsamma arts commerce and science college

Narsamma college

Smt narsamma art, commerce, science college

Smt. Narsamma Arts, commerce and science College, Kiran Nagar, Amravati
Smt Narsamma Arts , Commerce and Science college Kiran Nagar Amravati
Smt Nasamma college, kiran nagar, Amravati

Narsamma Hirayya Arts Commerce & Science College, Amravati

Narsamma college Amravati

Smt. Narsamma Art's, Science nd commerce college amravati

Acs college Kiran Nagar amaravati

Smt narsamma arts commerce and science college Amravati
Smt.Narsamma hirayya arts, commerce, science college

Nursimha college amt

Smt narssama arts and commerce, science college Amravati



Smt.narsamma Arts, commerce and science college, amravati

Narssama clg, Amravati

Smt Narsamma Hirayya Arts,commerce and science college.

Narsamma Arts, Commerce & Science College, Kiran Nagar, Amravati

Narasamma Art and commerce college

Narsamma Hirayya Arts commerce and science college

Shrimati narsamma art commerce and science college, Kiran nagar, Amravati

Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce and Science College, Kiran Nagar, Amravati

Narsmma Aart, Commerce & Science College Kiran Nagar Amravati

Narsamma art commerce and science college

Smt narsamma art commerce science college kiran nagar amravati

Smt. Narsamma Art, Commerce & Science College

Narsahma science and Art college amravati

Smt.narsamma Arts, Commerce and science College

Narsamma college, Kiran Nagar Amravati

Narsamma

Narsamma clg amravati

Narassama College

Smt Narsamma arts, commerce and science mahavidyalay amravati

Shrimati Narsmma Arts, commerce and science college , Amravati.

Monika Sudhirrao Khule.

Narsamma arts commerce and science college

Smt. Narsamma A.C.S. College

Smt. Narsamma college Amravati

Smt. Narsamma arts,commerceand science college amravati.



Smt Narsamma art sci com college Kiran nagar amravati

Arts Commerce and Science College Kiran Nagar Amravati
Narsamma Hirayya Arts Commerce & Science College

Narshama art, commerce and science college Kiran Nagar, Amravati
Smt. Narasimha arts commerce and science College Amravati

Art's commerce and science mahavidyalay Kiran nagar Amt.

Smt, Narsamma Art's, Commerce and Science college,Kiran Nagar, Amravati

D) Gender: a) Female b) Male c) Transgender I8 copy

58 responses

® a) Female
@® b) Male
@ c) Transgender

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? LD Copy

59 responses

@ a) Bachelor's
@ b) Master’s
® c) MPhil

@ d) Doctorate
@ e) Other




F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

59 responses

® a)Arts

@ b) Commerce
@ c) Science

@ Jd) Professional
@ ¢) Other:

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

59 responses

® 4-851t0100%
® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
©® 1-30t054%
@ 0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

59 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

10 cCopy

I8 Copy

IO copy

BN



3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

57 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as |_|:| Copy

58 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. LD Copy

58 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair




6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

@ 4 —Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
/ @ 1 - Rarely
/ @ 0 Never

57 responses

[ e
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |_|:| Copy
exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
58 responses
@ 4 — Regularly
@ 3 - Often
@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely
@ 0- Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you LD Copy

in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

58 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
) @ 1 - Marginally
| @ 0- Notatall

®o




9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |_|:| Copy

58 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |_|:| Copy
outcomes and programme
outcomes.

58 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1-Rarely
et ® o-Never

48.3%

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to LD Copy
you.

58 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - | don't have a mentor




12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and |_|:| Copy
applications.

58 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1- Rarely

@ 0 - Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I8 Copy
providing right level of
challenges.

58 responses
@ 4 -Fully
@ 3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially
) @ 1 - Slightly
A @ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to LD Copy
overcome them.

58 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@0-




15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |_|:| Copy
review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

57 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as |_|:| Copy
experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences.
@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
@ 2 - Some what
‘ @ 1 - Very little
z @ 0 - Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. LD Copy

58 responses

58 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
32.8% @ 3 -Agree
@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree
A @ 0 - Strongly disagree




18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |_|:| Copy
skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

57 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little
= — @ 0 - Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I8 cCopy
Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
@ 4 -Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is LD Copy
very good.

58 responses

58 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience
in your institution.

40 responses

No

Normally
fijjiuyfbio8ytcnkoi
Nothing all over is good

It was a good freely communication skills.... Getting interact with principal easily.... And the
surrounding play ground is very vast ...

Excellent

Provide notes for all important topics

Teaching Quality time management & syllabus completed
Teaching very well to improve students in her subject.
Teachers Are not Perfectly teach the students

Please add some points in this survey

Improve teaching skill and handle student situation and think
Good experience

Teacher should clear all over basic concepts.

Nothing

Good

It's tech very well

Well done

1) regular test
2) doubt solving
3) regular practical

Nothing because in my institute teacher staff are friendly they help any time

Very well



Change in syllabus must be handled efficiently by providing support to teachers for
understanding so that they can pass that in there teaching jobs, over all good initiatives taken
by teachers while teaching new syllabus.

Nice

Want Field visit Opportunity

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.

Best

5&20

It is fine in college but digital tools should be used

All over good

Please teach each and every student properly
Please teach properly syllabus and help them
Please give each and every student to full internal marks on every semister exam

The teaching staf improve

Overall teaching verry well

well

Nothing everything is good

All are good and Excellent no improvement needed

No need for improving

Good teaching

1) Good interaction between teacher and student for learning.... 2) support the students for
there achievement....
3) student get all practical quement in there laboratory.....

1.good interection between teacher and student.
2 support the students for their academic knowledge and achievements.

3. not always about theory but practical knowledge give to students and play some quizzes
and brainstorming makes good interection between teachers and students.
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1/1/2024 16:52:27 9 ' 0|A. 19| b) Male . _|c) Science Satisfactoril . 3 —Verygood |4 — Always fair |3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 —Verywell |4 - Strongly agree (4 — Everytime |3 — Usually . Y 3 — Reasonably |1 — Rarely 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Strongly agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral some points in
com Science Bachelor's 84% effective time .
y this survey
College,
Amravati
Smt.
Narsamma Improve
Arts, 3_ teaching skill
1/1/2024 17:03:54 ghoreteja5054@gm 0|A. 18 Co.mmerce & b) Male 3) ,_|c) Science 2-5510 Satisfactoril 8- Sqmetlmes 2 — Good 2- Somenmes 1 - Rarely 1 — Rarely 2 — Moderately |3 — Agree 3 — Usually 1 — Rarely 3 —Usually |1 - Slightly 0- 4 — Strongly agree 2 — Some what 4 — Strongly agree 2 — Some what 0 — Below29% |1 — Disagree and handle
ail.com Science Bachelor's 69% effective unfair student
College, Kiran y situation and
Nagar, think
Amravati
Smt.
Narsamma
Arts,
-~ .. ~|samikshadhote37@ Commerce & a) . 2-55t0 4 4 — Always . . . . 4 — Every . 0 Good
1/1/2024 17:04:10 gmail.com 0|A. 18 Science a) Female Bachelor's c) Science 69% Thoroughly |effective 3 —Verygood (4 — Always fair |4 — Everytime |4 — Regularly 3—Verywell [3-Agree 4 — Everytime |4 — Everytime time 3 — Reasonably |4 —Everytime (3 — Agree 4 —-Toagreatextent |[3— Agree 4 -Toagreatextent |[3—-70-89% 3 — Agree experience
College, Kiran
Nagar,
Amravati
Teacher
dishaomate @gmail.c Narsamma a) 2-55to0 3- 3 — Sometimes should clear all
1/1/2024 17:06:19 9 ' 0|A. 19|college a) Female ,_|c) Science Satisfactoril . 3 —Verygood |4 — Always fair |4 — Everytime |4 — Regularly 2 — Moderately |2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 —Usually |2 - Partially 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 — Agree A
om Amravati Bachelor's 69% y effective over basic
concepts.




1/1/2024 17:14:33

nidhikaraikwar@gmai
l.com

23 year

Smt.
Narsamma
Art's, Science
nd commerce
college
amravati

a) Female

a)
Bachelor's

¢) Science

4 -85to
100%

4
—Thoroughly

4 — Always
effective

4— Excellent

4 — Always fair

4 — Every time

4 — Regularly

3 —Very well

3 — Agree

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every
time

4 — Fully

4 — Every time

4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent

4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent

4 — Above 90%

4 —Strongly agree

Nothing

1/1/2024 17:15:25

kajalwankhadel00@
gmail.com

23

Acs college
Kiran Nagar
amaravati

a) Female

b)
Master’s

¢) Science

3-70to
84%

4
—Thoroughly

4 — Always
effective

3 —Very good

4 — Always fair

4 — Every time

4 — Regularly

3 — Very well

4 — Strongly agree

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

4 — Every
time

4 — Fully

3 — Usually

3 — Agree

4 — To a great extent

3 — Agree

3 — Moderate

3-70-89%%

3 — Agree

Good

1/1/2024 17:22:41

pritidoiphode2020@
gmail.com

23

Smt
narsamma arts
commerce
and science
college
Amravati

a) Female

b)
Master’'s

c) Science

4 —-85to
100%

4
—Thoroughly

4 — Always
effective

2 — Good

3 — Usually fair

4 — Every time

2 — Sometimes

4 — Significantly

3 — Agree

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

4 — Fully

4 — Every time

4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent

4 — Strongly agree

3 — Moderate

2-50-69%

3 — Agree

1/1/2024 17:43:58

ingoleom26@gmail.
com

19

Smt.Narsamma
hirayya arts,
commerce,
science

college

b) Male

a)
Bachelor's

c) Science

2-55t0
69%

3 —
Satisfactoril
y

3 — Sometimes
effective

2 — Good

2 — Sometimes
unfair

4 — Every time

4 — Regularly

4 — Significantly

4 — Strongly agree

3 — Usually

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

4 — Fully

1 — Rarely

3 — Agree

3 — Moderate

3 — Agree

3 — Moderate

2-50-69%

4 —Strongly agree

It's tech very
well

1/1/2024 17:50:22

komalsav2000@gm
ail.com

23

Nursimha
college amt

a) Female

a)
Bachelor's

c) Science

4 -85to
100%

3 —
Satisfactoril
y

3 — Sometimes
effective

3 —Very good

4 — Always fair

4 — Every time

4 — Regularly

3 —Very well

3 — Agree

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

2 —
Occasionally/
Sometimes

3 — Reasonably

3 — Usually

3 — Agree

4 — To a great extent

4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent

4 — Above 90%

3 — Agree

No

1/1/2024 18:35:03

pratikganorkar0O8 @g
mail.com

20

Smt narssama
arts and
commerce,
science
college
Amravati

b) Male

a)
Bachelor's

c) Science

2-55to0
69%

3 —
Satisfactoril
y

1- Generally
ineffective

2 — Good

3 — Usually fair

0— Never

1 — Rarely

3 — Very well

3 — Agree

3 — Usually

0-1ldon't
have a mentor

4 — Every
time

4 — Fully

4 — Every time

3 — Agree

4 — To a great extent

1 - Disagree

1 — Very little

4 — Above 90%

3 — Agree

Well done

1/1/2024 18:43:53

rohitk1162002@gm
ail.com

21

Smt.narsamma
Arts,
commerce

and science
college,
amravati

b) Male

a)
Bachelor's

¢) Science

4 -85to
100%

3 —
Satisfactoril
y

4 — Always
effective

3 —Very good

4 — Always fair

4 — Every time

4 — Regularly

3 — Very well

4 — Strongly agree

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

4 — Fully

3 — Usually

4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent

4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent

4 — Above 90%

4 —Strongly agree

1) regular test
2) doubt
solving

3) regular
practical

1/1/2024 18:52:43

samruddhiraikwar20
04@gmail.com

19

Narssama clg,
Amravati

a) Female

a)
Bachelor's

c) Science

4-85t0
100%

3 -
Satisfactoril
y

3 — Sometimes
effective

3 —Very good

2 — Sometimes
unfair

3 — Usually

2 — Sometimes

2 — Moderately

2 — Neutral

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

3 — Reasonably

3 — Usually

3 — Agree

3 — Moderate

3 — Agree

3 — Moderate

3-70-89%

3 — Agree

1/1/2024 19:04:48

natashamahajan269
@gmail.com

21

Smt.
Narsamma
Arts,
Commerce &
Science
College, Kiran
Nagar,
Amravati

a) Female

a)
Bachelor's

c) Science

4 -85to
100%

4
—Thoroughly

4 — Always
effective

4— Excellent

4 — Always fair

4 — Every time

4 — Regularly

4 — Significantly

4 — Strongly agree

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every
time

4 — Fully

4 — Every time

4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent

4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent

3-70-89%

4 —Strongly agree

No

1/1/2024 19:06:12

harshchanpurkar20
@gmail.com

18

Smt
Narsamma
Hirayya
Arts,commerce
and science
college.

b) Male

a)
Bachelor's

c) Science

3-70to
84%

3-
Satisfactoril
y

3 — Sometimes
effective

2 — Good

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes

1 — Marginally

2 — Neutral

2—
Occasionally/So
metimes

2 —
Occasionally/S
ometimes

2 —
Occasionally/
Sometimes

2 — Partially

1 — Rarely

2 — Some what

2 — Neutral

3 — Moderate

0 — Below 29%

2 — Neutral

1/1/2024 19:07:30

bramhanepooja92 @
gmail.com

30

Narsamma
Arts,
Commerce &
Science
College, Kiran
Nagar,
Amravati

a) Female

b)
Master’'s

c) Science

4-85t0
100%

4
—Thoroughly

3 — Sometimes
effective

4— Excellent

4 — Always fair

4 — Every time

4 — Regularly

4 — Significantly

4 — Strongly agree

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every
time

4 — Fully

4 — Every time

4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent

4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent

4 — Above 90%

4 —Strongly agree

1/1/2024 19:39:28

saipachkawde143@
gmail.com

18

Narasamma
Art and
commerce
college

a) Female

e) Other

c) Science

3-70to
84%

4
—Thoroughly

4 — Always
effective

4— Excellent

4 — Always fair

4 — Every time

4 — Regularly

4 — Significantly

3 - Agree

3 — Usually

2 —
Occasionally/S
ometimes

4 — Every
time

3 — Reasonably

2 —
Occasionally/So
metimes

4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent

4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent

4 — Above 90%

4 —Strongly agree

1/1/2024 21:33:57

bhavanakirnapure @g
mail.com

24

Narsamma
Hirayya Arts
commerce
and science
college

a) Female

b)
Master’s

¢) Science

4 -85to
100%

4
—Thoroughly

4 — Always
effective

4— Excellent

4 — Always fair

4 — Every time

4 — Regularly

4 — Significantly

4 — Strongly agree

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every
time

4 — Fully

4 — Every time

4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent

4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent

4 — Above 90%

4 —Strongly agree

1/1/2024 22:21:42

janhavinistane2001
@gmail.com

22

Shrimati
narsamma art
commerce

and science
college, Kiran
nagar, Amravati

a) Female

b)
Master’s

c) Science

2-55to0
69%

3 —
Satisfactoril
y

4 — Always
effective

3 —Very good

4 — Always fair

4 — Every time

3 — Often

3 —Very well

3 — Agree

3 — Usually

4 — Every time

4 — Every
time

4 — Fully

4 — Every time

4 — Strongly agree

3 — Moderate

4 — Strongly agree

3 — Moderate

0 — Below 29%

3 — Agree

1/2/2024 7:24:04

karanbabar83@gmai
l.com

20

Smt.
Narsamma
Arts,
Commerce
and Science
College, Kiran
Nagar,
Amravati

b) Male

a)
Bachelor's

c) Science

4 -85to
100%

4
—Thoroughly

4 — Always
effective

3 —Very good

4 — Always fair

3 — Usually

3 — Often

3 —Very well

3 — Agree

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

3 — Reasonably

3 — Usually

3 — Agree

3 — Moderate

4 — Strongly agree

3 — Moderate

3-70-89%

3 — Agree

1/2/2024 8:01:04

harishgughane50@g
mail.com

26

Narsmma Aart,
Commerce &
Science
College Kiran
Nagar Amravati

b) Male

a)
Bachelor's

c) Science

3-70to
84%

4
—Thoroughly

4 — Always
effective

4— Excellent

4 — Always fair

4 — Every time

4 — Regularly

4 — Significantly

4 — Strongly agree

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every
time

4 — Fully

4 — Every time

4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent

4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent

3-70-89%

4 —Strongly agree

Nothing
because in my
institute
teacher staff
are friendly
they help any
time

1/2/2024 10:12:23

sayalidhandar@gmai
l.com

19 year
old

Narsamma art
commerce
and science
college

a) Female

a)
Bachelor's

¢) Science

1-30to
54%

4
—Thoroughly

3 — Sometimes
effective

4— Excellent

4 — Always fair

2 —
Occasionally/So
metimes

4 — Regularly

2 — Moderately

3 — Agree

3 — Usually

2 —
Occasionally/S
ometimes

4 — Every
time

4 — Fully

3 — Usually

3 - Agree

2 — Some what

4 — Strongly agree

4 — To a great extent

3-70-89%

3 - Agree

1/2/2024 11:07:53

satishkadu665@gm
ail.com

19

Smt
narsamma art
commerce
science
college kiran
nagar amravati

a) Female

a)
Bachelor's

a) Arts

3-70to
84%

3 —
Satisfactoril
y

1- Generally
ineffective

3 —Very good

4 — Always fair

3 — Usually

3 — Often

3 —Very well

3 — Agree

3 — Usually

1 — Rarely

2 —
Occasionally/
Sometimes

4 — Fully

3 — Usually

4 — Strongly agree

4 —To a great extent

4 — Strongly agree

4 —To a great extent

3-70-89%

4 —Strongly agree

Very well

1/2/2024 11:54:27

ganeshanasanell@
gmail.com

49

Smt.
Narsamma Art,
Commerce &
Science
College

b) Male

b)
Master’'s

c) Science

1-30to
54%

3 —
Satisfactoril
y

4 — Always
effective

3 - Very good

4 — Always fair

4 — Every time

4 — Regularly

3 — Very well

4 — Strongly agree

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

4 — Every
time

3 — Reasonably

4 — Every time

4 — Strongly agree

3 — Moderate

3 — Agree

3 — Moderate

3-70-89%

4 —Strongly agree

Change in
syllabus must
be handled
efficiently by
providing
support to
teachers for
understanding
so that they
can pass that
in there
teaching jobs,
over all good
initiatives taken
by teachers
while teaching
new syllabus.
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Smt.
Narsamma
Arts,
Commerce &
Science
College, Kiran
Nagar,
Amravati

b) Male

a)
Bachelor's

c) Science

2-55to0
69%

2 — Poorly

3 — Sometimes
effective

2 — Good

2 — Sometimes
unfair

2 —
Occasionally/So
metimes

1 - Rarely

2 — Moderately

2 — Neutral

2—
Occasionally/So
metimes

2 —
Occasionally/S
ometimes

4 — Every
time

2 — Partially

3 — Usually

2 — Neutral

2 — Some what

3 — Agree

3 — Moderate

2-50-69%

2 — Neutral

1.good
interection
between
teacher and
student.

2 support the
students for
their academic
knowledge
and
achievements.

3. not always
about theory
but practical
knowledge
give to
students and
play some
quizzes and
brainstorming
makes good
interection
between
teachers and
students.
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